
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

TOLERANCE
XXX. +/- 1.00 [0.040]
XX.X +/- 0.25 [0.010]
X.XX +/- 0.13 [0.005]
ANGLES +/- 0.5 DEG

 
UNLESS OTHERWISE

SPECIFIED

This drawing is the property
of c3controls.  This drawing
may not be copied, used or
disclosed, for any purpose

except as authorized in
writing by c3controls.
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TMG

08-02-2024 1 C  200-GP1C10-S1D-200-SB05100

Square Base 5 Blade Socket

Bill of Materials

DescriptionPart NumberQtyItem

Sqare Base 5 Blade Socket200-SB0510O11

Square Base 5 Blade Relay200-GP-1C1012

1 08.02.2024 Released AP TG
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